SPHERICAL BALL NOSE
END MILLS Metric
Center Cutting - 30° Helix
2-Flute
Tool Number
3-Flute
Tool Number
4-Flute

END MILLS Metric
3-Flute - Single End
3-FLUTE
TOOL NUMBER
MINOR
DIAMETER
D1 (mm)
SHANK
DIAMETER
D2 (mm)
OVERALL
LENGTH
L (mm)
RADIUS
R (mm)
CREM-060-030X 1.5 6 57 0.30
CREM-060-050X 1.5 6 57 0.50
CREM-060-080X 1.5 6 57 0.80
CREM-060-100X 1.5 6 57 1.00
CREM-060-125X 1.5 6 57 1.25
CREM-060-150X 1.5 6 57 1.50
CREM-060-200X 1.5 6 57 2.00
CREM-080-250X 1.5 8 63 2.50
CREM-080-300X 1.5 8 63 3.00
CREM-100-350X 1.5 10 72 3.50
CREM-100-400X 1.5 10 72 4.00
CREM-120-450X 1.5 12 83 4.50
CREM-160-500X 3 16 92 5.00
CREM-160-600X 3 16 92 6.00
CREM-180-700X 3 18 92 7.00
CREM-200-800X 3 20 104 8.00
AITiN COATED  |  SINGLE END
• ALTiN Coating provides longer tool life
• ALTiN Coating allows for faster cutting speeds.
3-FLUTE
TOOL NUMBER
MINOR
DIAMETER
D1 (mm)
SHANK
DIAMETER
D2 (mm)
OVERALL
LENGTH
L (mm)
RADIUS
R (mm)
CREM-060-030 1.5 6 57 0.30
CREM-060-050 1.5 6 57 0.50
CREM-060-080 1.5 6 57 0.80
CREM-060-100 1.5 6 57 1.00
CREM-060-125 1.5 6 57 1.25
CREM-060-150 1.5 6 57 1.50
CREM-060-200 1.5 6 57 2.00
CREM-080-250 1.5 8 63 2.50
CREM-080-300 1.5 8 63 3.00
CREM-100-350 1.5 10 72 3.50
CREM-100-400 1.5 10 72 4.00
CREM-120-450 1.5 12 83 4.50
CREM-160-500 3 16 92 5.00
CREM-160-600 3 16 92 6.00
CREM-180-700 3 18 92 7.00
CREM-200-800 3 20 104 8.00